State of Connecticut
GENERAL ASSEMBLY

GENERAL LAW COMMITEE
LEGISLATIVE OFFICE BUILDING, ROOM 3500
HARTFORD, CT 06106-1591
TELEPHONE (860) 240-0479

CT Artificial Intelligence Task Force
AGENDA

Wednesday, December 13, 2023

12:00 PM Marsh Lecture Hall and Zoom and YouTube Live

Duration
Topic Time
(minutes)
Registration Yale University 45 12 (noon)
Opening James Maroney- Opening 5 12:30-12:35
Welcome Mike Crair, Vice Provost for Research at 10 12:35-12:45
Yale University
Welcome Josh Geballe — Yale Ventures 10 12:45-12:55
Welcome David Ferucci — Elemental Cognition 10 12:55-1:05
Keynote Arvind Krishna, Chairman and Chief 25 1:05-1:30
Executive Officer, IBM
Workforce Panel [Moderators — State Senator Saud Anwar] 60 1:30-2:30
Discussion

Sean Corcoran - Class Wallet
Monica Laufer - Workdayes

Trey Causey, Head of Responsible Al—
Indeed

Kelli Vallieres — Executive Director CT
Office of Workforce Strategy


https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Lvf8U279TFC21cbjWdoZ2g
https://www.youtube.com/@cga-generallawcommittee286

Break

Health Panel
Discussion

Roundtable:

Break

Roundtable Report
Out

Endnote

Close out

Yale University
Scott Lowry — Moderator — CT Health Al

Dr. Sandra Saldana — CEO Alva Health

Paul Flicek - JAX Chief Data Science
Officer

Jodie Gillon - BioCT’s CEO

Growing Health Tech in CT — Moderated by

Nick Donofrio and Comptroller Sean
Scanlon

Building an Al Workforce in CT —
Moderated by James Maroney and Kelli
Vallieres OWS

Yale University

Moderators: Nick Donofrio & James
Maroney

Dean Lucila Ohno-Machado, Deputy Dean
for Biomedical Informatics and Chair of
Biomedical Informatics and Data Science

James Maroney and DECD Commissioner
Designate Dan O’Keefe

15
60

60

15
15

257

20

2:30-2:45
2:45-3:45

3:45-4:45

4:45-5:00
5:00-5:15

5:15-5:40

5:40-6:00



	MeetingDate
	MeetingTime
	MeetingLocation

