State of Connecticut

GENERAL ASSEMBLY



GENERAL LAW COMMITEE LEGISLATIVE OFFICE BUILDING, ROOM 3500 HARTFORD, CT 06106-1591 TELEPHONE (860) 240-0479

CT Artificial Intelligence Task Force

AGENDA

Wednesday, December 13, 2023

12:00 PM Marsh Lecture Hall and Zoom and YouTube Live

Торіс	Leads	Duration (minutes)	Time
Registration	Yale University	45	12 (noon)
Opening	James Maroney- Opening	5	12:30-12:35
Welcome	Mike Crair, Vice Provost for Research at Yale University	10	12:35-12:45
Welcome	Josh Geballe – Yale Ventures	10	12:45-12:55
Welcome	David Ferucci – Elemental Cognition	10	12:55-1:05
Keynote	Arvind Krishna, Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, IBM	25	1:05-1:30
Workforce Panel Discussion	[Moderators – State Senator Saud Anwar]Sean Corcoran - Class WalletMonica Laufer - WorkdayesTrey Causey, Head of Responsible AI– IndeedKelli Vallieres – Executive Director CT Office of Workforce Strategy	60	1:30-2:30

Break	Yale University	15	2:30-2:45
Health Panel Discussion	Scott Lowry – Moderator – CT Health AI Dr. Sandra Saldana – CEO Alva Health Paul Flicek - JAX Chief Data Science Officer Jodie Gillon - BioCT's CEO	60	2:45-3:45
Roundtable:	Growing Health Tech in CT – Moderated by Nick Donofrio and Comptroller Sean Scanlon Building an AI Workforce in CT – Moderated by James Maroney and Kelli Vallieres OWS	60	3:45-4:45
Break	Yale University	15	4:45-5:00
Roundtable Report Out	Moderators: Nick Donofrio & James Maroney	15	5:00-5:15
Endnote	Dean Lucila Ohno-Machado, Deputy Dean for Biomedical Informatics and Chair of Biomedical Informatics and Data Science	25?	5:15-5:40
Close out	James Maroney and DECD Commissioner Designate Dan O'Keefe	20	5:40-6:00